
BSH200

BSH100-02
BSH100-05
BSH100-15
BSH100-1520
BSH100-150
BSH100-500BSH100-500
BSH100-A12

Block, 40 x 0.2ml or 5 x PCR strips 
Block, 24 x 0.5ml
Block, 15 x 1.5ml
Block, 15 x 1.5 or 2.0ml
Block, 4 x 15ml*
Block, 2 x 50ml*
12V 12V vehicle power adapter

MyBlock Mini Digital Dry Bath
with block lifter (Blocks sold separately)

* 12V vehicle power adapter also available

Temp. Range:
Temp. Accuracy:
Temp. Increments:
Temp. Uniformity:
Dimensions:
Weight:
EleElectrical:

Ambient +5 to 100°C
+/- 0.5°C
0.1°C
+/- 0.2°C
4 x 6 x 4.5 in./ 10.5 x 15 x 11.5 cm
2 lbs / 1 kg
100 - 240100 - 240V, 50-60Hz*

Compact, fits in the palm of your hand
Exchangeable blocks, for tubes 0.2 to 50ml
Hinged cover ensures temp. uniformity
Digital temperature control
Portable (Optional 12V car adapter)

*Not compatible with clear cover

Benchtop control of sample temperature has never been this easy or economical.
The new MyBlock Mini fits almost anywhere and can even be used “on-the-go” 
in cars, boats or wherever a 12 volt power source is available.  

Its simple touch pad control with digital display is designed for
“set and walk away” temperature selection and unrivaled accuracy.
At less than 4.4 inches wide, MyBlock Mini is truly the first 
personal block incubatopersonal block incubator.
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